2011 Governor’s Cup White Wine Competition

Gold Medal Winners

Wine Maker Designation Year
Chardonnay Barrel

New Kent Winery Reserve Chardonnay 2009
Dessert Traminette

Bluestone Vineyard BLUE ICE 2010
Petite Manseng Dry

Prince Michel Vineyard Mt. Juliet Petite Manseng 2008

Petite Manseng Sweet

Willowcroft Farm Vineyards Claire 2010
Proprietary White Sweet

Barren Ridge Vineyards Harmony 2009
Vidal

James River Cellars Semi-Dry 2010
Viognier

North Gate Vineyard 2010



Silver Medal Winners

Wine Maker
Chardonnay Barrel

Naked Mountain Vyd
Stinson Vineyards
Pollak Vineyards

Paradise Springs Winery
Doukenie Winery

Chardonnay Oaked

Sunset Hills Vineyard
Bluestone Vineyard
Keswick Vineyards
Rockbridge Vineyard Inc
Thistle Gate Vineyards

Delfosse Vineyards and Winery

Chardonnay Unoaked
Breaux Vineyards
Veritas

Dessert Traminette

Cross Keys Vineyards

Dessert Wine Blends White

Chateau Morrisette Winery
Afton Mountain Vineyards

Fruit Wine Blend

North Mountain Vineyards
Late Harvest Dessert

Veritas
Late Harvest Vidal

Lake Anna Winery
Sunset Hills Vineyard
North Mountain Vineyards

Designation

Reserve Chardonnay

Reserve

Madeleine's
Saddleback

LATE HARVEST

Frosty Dog
Pentola D'Oro

PETITE MANSENG

Essensual
Nettare Di' Tramonte

Year

2007
2010
2010

2010
2009

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2008

2010
2010

2009

2009
2009

NV

2009

2008
2010
2008



Wine Maker
Late Harvest Viognier
Cooper Vineyards
Petite Manseng Sweet
Lazy Days Winery
Reynard Florence Vineyard
Proprietary White Dry
Reynard Florence Vineyard
Proprietary White Sweet
Paradise Springs Winery
Riesling Dry
Ox-Eye Vineyards
Rkatsiteli
Horton Vineyards
Rose Sweet
Veritas

Sparkling Brut

Veritas

Sparkling Rose

Veritas
Traminette Sweet

AmRhein Wine Cellars

Vidal

Chateau Morrisette Winery
Barren Ridge Vineyards
Notaviva Vineyard LLC
Rockbridge Vineyard Inc

Designation

Soleil

Reynard Blanc

Someret Blanc - Semi-Dry
Ox-Eye / SEMI-DRY
SEMI-DRY

Mousseux

SCINTILLA

MOUSSEUX

Traminette

Vidal Blanc

Verano
Tuscarora White

Year

2009

2009
2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

NV

NV

2010

2010
2010
2010
2010



Wine Maker
Viognier

Sunset Hills Vineyard
Breaux Vineyards
Potomac Point Winery
Horton Vineyards

White Table Wine Dry

Tarara Winery
White Table Wine Sweet

AmRhein Wine Cellars

Designation

Viognier

Richland Reserve

Monah Lee

Saffire

Year

2010
2010
2010
2010

2010

NV



Bronze Medal Winners

Wine Maker
Blush Dry

Rockbridge Vineyard Inc
Chardonnay Barrel

Gray Ghost Vineyards

Afton Mountain Vineyards

Casanel Vineyards / Casanel Farms LLC
Alta Vista Vineyards

Veritas

Rockbridge Vineyard Inc

Cardinal Point Vineyard

Chardonnay Oaked

Cross Keys Vineyards

North Gate Vineyard
Notaviva Vineyard LLC
Tarara Winery

Philip Carter Winery
Chardonnay Unoaked

Weston Farm Vineyard & Winery

Willowcroft Farm Vineyards
Chardonnel

Good Luck Cellars
Dessert Wine Blends White

James River Cellars
Barren Ridge Vineyards

Fruit Wine Blend

Weston Farm Vineyard & Winery
Late Harvest Dessert

Rockbridge Vineyard Inc
Late Harvest Vidal

Gray Ghost Vineyards

Designation

Blanc de Noir

Reserve Chardonnay
Estate Reserve Chardonnay
Mas Que Nada Chardonnay

Harlequin Reserve
Reserve CeChiel
Barrel Select

Calor
Three Vineyard

Cold Steel

DIVINO - Iced Chardonnel
Christof

Peach
\Vd'Or

Adieu

Year

2010

2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009

2010

2009
2010
2010

2010

2009
2010

2010

2010
2009

NV

2008

2010



Wine Maker
Proprietary White Dry
Breaux Vineyards

Barren Ridge Vineyards
Horton Vineyards

Proprietary White Sweet
Chateau Morrisette Winery

Lake Anna Winery
Cardinal Point Vineyard

Riesling Dry

Mountain Rose Vineyard, Inc.
Riesling Sweet

Rockbridge Vineyard Inc
Rose Dry

Cardinal Point Vineyard
Rose Sweet

Cross Keys Vineyards
Seyval Blanc

Lake Anna Winery
Willowcroft Farm Vineyards

Sparkling Brut

Afton Mountain Vineyards

Vidal
Afton Mountain Vineyards
New Kent Winery
Bluestone Vineyard
Vidal Ice

Wisteria Farm & Vineyards
Vignoles

Rockbridge Vineyard Inc

Designation

Jennifer's Jambalaya
Tinkling Spring
Roussanne Reserve

Independence
Lakeside White
Quattro

White Riesling
Rose
Fiore - Semi-Dry

Seyval Blanc

Tete de Cuvee'

Mountain White
Vidal Blanc
DRY

Sweet Daisy

Year

2010
2009
2008

N/A
NV
2010

2009

2009

2010

2010

2010
2010

2008

2009
2009
2010

2010

2008



Wine Maker Designation Year
Viognier

The Winery at La Grange Viognier 2009
Gadino Cellars Viognier 2010
Bluestone Vineyard 2010
Barren Ridge Vineyards 2010
Flying Fox Vineyard 2010
Keswick Vineyards 2010
Keswick Vineyards Reserve 2010
Keswick Vineyards Signature Series 2009
Lazy Days Winery 2009
White Table Wine Dry
Casanel Vineyards / Casanel Farms LLC Don Lorenzo's White 2010
Tarara Winery Nevaeh 2010
Delfosse Vineyards and Winery Reserve D'onare 2009
Cardinal Point Vineyard 2009
White Table Wine Sweet
Narmada Winery MOM 2010

Bluestone Vineyard Beau 2010



